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Nome
SUPREME
FLECHA
BOPE

GIBERSON DINO

TRIUNFO
FANTASTICO

MOSQUITO ELETRICO

REI
TERRORISTA
EMBALADO
TIRO CERTO
GRANADA
VENTANIA
BOLT
VENENO

Anilha

144175

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

006662

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

Dono

MARCOS PAULO

MARCAO
PABLO

ALIPIO E NICOLAS

RICARDO
GILSON
AMILTON
RAFAEL
ELENILTON
GILSON
FRANCA
LUCAS MENDES
FRANCA
FLAVIO
BORRACHA

TRINCA FERRO 03/09/2023

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA

JF
JIF
RJ

RJ
JF
JF
JF
RJ
JIF
JIF
JF
JE
JE

10/15 min
148/245
105/162
105/151
74/138
82/134
98/133
85/126
68/118
86/115
80/113
74/108
63/101
70/100
60/100

61/99

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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